
 

 

San Diego Miramar College 

Calendar of Academic Senate & AS Executive Committee Meetings 
 

Fall 2022 
 

Please note: Executive Committee members and Senators should be available on ALL Tuesdays 

from 3:30-5:00pm in case of Special or Emergency Senate Meetings. 
 

DATE EVENT TIME LOCATION 

Aug. 30 (Tuesday) Exec Committee 3:30p – 5:00p Zoom 

Sept. 06 (Tuesday) Senate Meeting 3:30p – 5:00p TBD 

Sept. 20 (Tuesday) Senate Meeting 3:30p – 5:00p TBD 

Sept. 27 (Tuesday) Exec Committee 3:30p – 5:00p Zoom 

Oct. 04 (Tuesday) Senate Meeting 3:30p – 5:00p TBD 

Oct. 18 (Tuesday) Senate Meeting 3:30p – 5:00p TBD 

Oct. 25 (Tuesday) Exec Committee 3:30p – 5:00p Zoom 

Nov. 01 (Tuesday) Senate Meeting 3:30p – 5:00p TBD 

Nov. 15 (Tuesday) Senate Meeting 3:30p – 5:00p TBD 

Nov. 29 (Tuesday) Exec Committee 3:30p – 5:00p Zoom 

Dec. 06 (Tuesday) Senate Meeting 3:30p – 5:00p TBD 

Dec. 13 (Tuesday) (Possible) Senate Meeting 3:30p – 5:00p TBD 

 

State Academic Senate Session Dates 

Fall Session 2022 is scheduled for (November 3-5, 2022), (location TBA). 


